Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,253

2,079

R$
600.00

06-07-2016

06-07-2016

06-07-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
REPAROS NO
GRUPO GERADOR
DA COMUNIDADE
DE SAO JOSE DO
CUMA - CAPANA
GRANDE.




